

Good Foundations Academy

5101 South, 1050 West, Riverdale, Utah 84405
Main: 801.393.2950 FAX: 385.333.7245
Website: http://gfautah.org For info: askgfa@gfautah.org

2021-2022 Elementary (K-6) School Fee Schedule

Good Foundations Academy (GFA) is a school serving students in kindergarten through sixth grade. The Utah Constitution prohibits the charging of fees in elementary schools. If a child is in kindergarten through grade six, they cannot be charged for textbooks, classroom equipment or supplies, musical instruments, field trips, assemblies, snacks (other than food provided through the School Lunch Program), or for anything else that takes place or is used during the regular school day.

If you wish to purchase school pictures, yearbooks, or similar items through the school, those costs are not fees and will not be waived. Also, if your student loses or damages school property, the costs of replacement or repair are not fees and need not be waived.

Optional Purchase Goods or Services not Subject to Waivers (Not Fees)

Description	Total
Yearbook (outside vendor)	\$15.00 - \$20.00
Spirit Wear (outside vendor)	\$10.00 - \$15.00
Tickets Play/Musical	\$5.00
Performance Play DVD	Up to \$15.00
Uniform Closet	Up to \$ 2.00

Board Approved: 3/8/2021